
SP #1 - 10AM SUN APR 23 PETS IN THE PARK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 6 M DSD/STAF27 4 27 2 27 4 Ultimate 1

Joe Menendez Mya 4.5 F BSD-M 26 4 25 8 26 4 Ultimate 2

Cathi Wilcox Slash 1.5 M BSD-M 24 5 23 9 24 5 Ultimate 3

Barb Lentz Torque 2 M BSD-M 22 4 23 5 23 5 Master Elite 4

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 4 M BL 22 4 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 5

Lane Martin Oakley 3 M CL 21 4 22 7 22 7 Master Elite 6

Gayle Deshong Sienna 3 F CL 22 4 21 10 22 4 Master 7

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 2 F ACD 22 3 21 6 22 3 Master 8

Robert Buchhofer Beezer 4 M WEIM 22 2 21 10 22 2 Master 9

Beverly Bickhart Blue Fin 6.5 F CL 21 8 22 22 Master 10

Babz Mahony Mahony Miss Kitty F BC 21 10 19 9 21 10 Master 11

Frank Kelly Zeus M BL 21 8 21 6 21 8 Master 12

Barb Lentz Quest 6 M BC 21 1 21 8 21 8 Master 13

Loretta Lafferty Leila 4.5 F GS 20 2 21 4 21 4 Master 14

Michelle King Grudge 5 M Mix 21 4 17 2 21 4 Master 15

Kim Langevin Kiah 3 F ACD 19 7 17 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 16

Tom Taaffe Player 8 M BC/STAF 18 3 19 19 Sr. Elite 17

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL 17 4 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 18

John Howell Blu M BL 17 2 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 19

Carla Parravani Zoom 2 F SBT 18 3 16 2 18 3 Sr. Elite 20

Beverly Bickhart Minnow 1 F CL 15 10 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 21

Deanie Sontheimer Dyson 2.5 M BL 16 8 17 4 17 4 Senior 22

Suzy Giunta Zac 3 M AUSLDOO16 4 14 6 16 4 Senior 23

Linda Shoenberger Malachi 2 M AS 14 10 15 8 15 8 Senior 24

Mark Hough Knight 2.3 M BORZ 15 5 14 2 15 5 Senior 25

Jan Casey B T 0.75 M GR 13 10 14 5 14 5 Junior 26

Frank Ramirez Reesie 9 F CL 13 14 5 14 5 Junior 27

Gabrielle Fernandez Mordecai 7 M BL 14 2 13 2 14 2 Junior 28

Jan Casey Buzz 8 M GR 14 12 10 14 Junior 29

Carla Parravani Ringer 1 F WH/BC 11 8 13 8 13 8 Junior 30

Shannon Taaffe Timber 1.5 F BSD-M 12 2 13 5 13 5 Junior 31

Carla Parravani Tracer 1 M JRT 12 2 13 3 13 3 Junior 32

Deanie Sontheimer Hershey 11 M CL 12 8 12 5 12 8 Junior 33

Donna Fluharty Charlie 10 M AE/POM 12 7 12 5 12 7 Junior 34

Carla Parravani Boom 6 M SBT 12 4 11 5 12 4 Junior 35

Heidi Pitts Graehm 4 M AS 10 10 10 7 10 10 Junior 36

Vicki Patino Willow 1.5 F BC 9 2 10 4 10 4 Junior 37

Darlene Samuels Biscuit 10 M AE/POM 3 3 3 8 3 8 Novice 38

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SUN APR 23 PETS IN THE PARK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
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R
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D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 6 M DSD/STAF28 3 27 9 28 3 Ultimate 1

Joe Menendez Mya 4.5 F BSD-M 26 4 26 2 26 4 Ultimate 2

Cathi Wilcox Slash 1.5 M BSD-M 24 5 25 5 25 5 Ultimate 3

Loretta Lafferty Leila 4.5 F GS 23 4 18 2 23 4 Master Elite 4

Beverly Bickhart Blue Fin 6.5 F CL 23 21 8 23 Master Elite 5

Barb Lentz Quest 6 M BC 22 2 22 4 22 4 Master 6

Gayle Deshong Sienna 3 F CL 22 4 21 11 22 4 Master 7

Barb Lentz Torque 2 M BSD-M 21 10 21 5 21 10 Master 8

Frank Kelly Zeus M BL 20 5 21 8 21 8 Master 9

Babz Mahony Mahony Miss Kitty F BC 21 7 21 21 7 Master 10

Lane Martin Oakley 3 M CL 21 7 20 4 21 7 Master 11

Michelle King Grudge 5 M Mix 20 6 21 6 21 6 Master 12

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 4 M BL 20 1 21 1 21 1 Master 13

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 2 F ACD 18 10 21 1 21 1 Master 14

Robert Buchhofer Beezer 4 M WEIM 20 2 19 3 20 2 Master 15

Kim Langevin Kiah 3 F ACD 19 2 19 3 19 3 Sr. Elite 16

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL 18 10 18 2 18 10 Sr. Elite 17

Carla Parravani Zoom 2 F SBT 14 4 17 5 17 5 Senior 18

Mark Hough Knight 2.3 M BORZ 12 10 17 5 17 5 Senior 19

Tom Taaffe Player 8 M BC/STAF 17 4 17 2 17 4 Senior 20

John Howell Blu M BL 17 4 15 11 17 4 Senior 21

Beverly Bickhart Minnow 1 F CL 15 10 17 17 Senior 22

Suzy Giunta Zac 3 M AUSLDOO15 8 17 17 Senior 23

Shannon Taaffe Timber 1.5 F BSD-M 14 2 17 17 Senior 24

Frank Ramirez Reesie 9 F CL 15 4 16 5 16 5 Senior 25

Jan Casey B T 0.75 M GR 13 8 16 2 16 2 Senior 26

Carla Parravani Ringer 1 F WH/BC 15 3 15 8 15 8 Senior 27

Linda Shoenberger Malachi 2 M AS 14 10 14 2 14 10 Junior 28

Donna Fluharty Charlie 10 M AE/POM 13 10 13 11 13 11 Junior 29

Carla Parravani Tracer 1 M JRT 13 4 13 8 13 8 Junior 30

Deanie Sontheimer Dyson 2.5 M BL 13 3 4 5 13 3 Junior 31

Heidi Pitts Graehm 4 M AS 13 12 4 13 Junior 32

Deanie Sontheimer Hershey 11 M CL 12 8 12 6 12 8 Junior 33

Gabrielle Fernandez Mordecai 7 M BL 12 4 11 2 12 4 Junior 34

Jan Casey Buzz 8 M GR 12 2 12 12 2 Junior 35

Carla Parravani Boom 6 M SBT 10 10 11 11 Junior 36

Vicki Patino Willow 1.5 F BC 8 2 9 5 9 5 Novice 37

Darlene Samuels Biscuit 10 M AE/POM 3 1 3 6 3 6 Novice 38

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 4/23/16 PETS IN THE PARK

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Darlene Samuels Biscuit 10 M AE/POM Sarasota FL 2 8 3 7 Novice 1

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Gabrielle Fernandez Mordecai 7 M BL North Port FL 13 10 14 5 Junior 1

Carla Parravani Tracer 1 M JRT SAINT PETERSBURGFL 13 8 13 10 Junior 2

Donna Fluharty Charlie 10 M AE/POM Sarasota FL 13 3 13 10 Junior 3

Jan Casey Buzz 8 M GR Lutz FL 13 7 12 7 Junior 4

Heidi Pitts Graehm 4 M AS Lakeland FL 10 4 11 9 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Mark Hough Knight 2.3 M BORZ Plant City FL 13 10 18 Sr. Elite 1

Deanie Sontheimer Dyson 2.5 M BL Clearwater FL 17 4 15 2 Senior 2

Suzy Giunta Zac 3 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 16 2 16 7 Senior 3

Shannon Taaffe Timber 1.5 F BSD-M Lakeland FL 15 6 16 6 Senior 4

Frank Ramirez Reesie 9 F CL Tampa FL 7 7 15 7 Senior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL Cape Coral FL 19 1 18 2 Sr. Elite 1

Carla Parravani Zoom 2 F SBT SAINT PETERSBURGFL 19 1 18 Sr. Elite 2

Kim Langevin Kiah 3 F ACD St Pete FL 18 1 18 5 Sr. Elite 3

Tom Taaffe Player 8 M BC/STAF Lakeland FL 17 4 17 5 Senior 4

John Howell Blu M BL FL 17 1 17 4 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Barb Lentz Quest 6 M BC Bradenton FL 22 4 21 2 Master 1

Gayle Deshong Sienna 3 F CL Tampa FL 22 3 22 2 Master 2

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 2 F ACD Valrico FL 22 20 3 Master 3

Robert Buchhofer Beezer 4 M WEIM Ocala FL 21 2 21 8 Master 4

Babz Mahony Mahony Miss Kitty F BC Brooksville FL 21 5 20 10 Master 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Loretta Lafferty Leila 4.5 F GS Odessa FL 23 9 23 3 Master Elite 1

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 4 M BL Clearwater FL 23 19 7 Master Elite 2

Lane Martin Oakley 3 M CL Gulfport FL 22 10 22 1 Master Elite 3

Barb Lentz Torque 2 M BSD-M Bradenton FL 21 2 21 10 Master 4

Beverly Bickhart Blue Fin 6.5 F CL Cape Coral FL 21 7 21 4 Master 5

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Shannon Taaffe Prospect 6 M DSD/STAF Lakeland FL 26 10 26 10 Ultimate 1

Joe Menendez Mya 4.5 F BSD-M Parrish FL 25 8 26 3 Ultimate 2


